
Antonio López Nicolás

Roberto Verdú Groetsch 

MIGUEL ANGEL MOLINA SÁNCHEZ

Javier Navarro Zaragoza

Manuel Lopez Fernandez-Delgado

Sergio Sánchez Gea

miguel Méndez

Paco Gallego Benavente 

José Javier Carceller Sabater

Juan pablo Pelegrín Hernandez

luis Fontes fernandez de Palencia

Juan Carlos Espinosa Lomas

Tico Medina Alcázar 

JOSE MARIA LOZANO

ALVARO MENDEZ

Miguel Angel Bernal Zamora

Jose Francisco Garcia Molina

Manuel Muñoz García de las Bayonas 

Jesus Garcia Sanchez

Carlos Martínez-Abarca Palazón

Pablo Pérez de Zabalza

José Luis Galiana Riquelme

Juan de Dios Teruel Fernández 

César Luis Rocamora Manteca 

Juan Andres Cerezo Alvarez

Carlos Rodríguez Torrano

Jesús Javaloy Jover

Carlos Vázquez Olmos

Sergio Sanchez-Solís Gómez 

Miguel Asensio Espín

José Orihuela Cánovas 

Joan Martínez

Antonio Felices Santaella

Nicolás Sánchez Moya

NORBERTO GUILLÉN ALBACETE

José Antonio Guerrero López

Jaime Sanz San Pablo

Javier Guillen

Jose Luis Escobar Gil de Montes

Jose Antonio Martinez Bastida

JOSE GUILLERMO NOGALES CEJUDO 

Carlos Fernández Pérez 

PABLO RUIZ MOLINA

Juan Antonio Serrano Martinez

Alfonso Espín López-Guerrero

CATEGORÍA ABSOLUTA

CATEGORÍA 1ª



Valentín Ruiz Molina

Carlos García González 

JOSE GABRIEL SANCHEZ TORREGROSA

Miguel Ignacio de Pro Bueno

GREGORIO SANCHEZ

Mario Valido Tomás

José María Polo Palau

Juan Torres

ANTONO MARTINEZ MONDEJAR

Roberto Navarro García 

Pablo López Del Saz

FERNANDO LUIS CÁNOVAS MATEO

JORGE ORIHUELA Cánovas 

Miguel Meca García

Jose Luis Blanco Pascual 

Fran Jimeno

José Antonio Balsalobre Otálora

Jerónimo Rodriguez

SANTIAGO CASTILLO ROVIRA

Carlos Teruel Fernández

Joaquín Abel Abellán

Raúl Fernandez Guillamon

Carlos García Martínez

Jose Manuel Bandín Saura

Carlos Bolaños Ortiz

Arturo Manzano

Javier Gestoso Muñoz

JOSE MORALES ALARCON

Francisco Javier Juan Quilez

ANTONIO GONZALEZ CARRILERO

Jesus Muñoz Peñalver

JUAN MURCIA DUSSAC

CATEGORÍA 2ª

CATEGORÍA 3ª



Chindo González Miro 

Ricardo Pérez de Zabalza

Luisma Sanchez Siles

JOAQUÍN BLANCO PASCUAL 

Paco Méndez 

CARLOS MOLINA SÁNCHEZ

Manuel Manzanera Aroca

Francisco A Riquelme Parra

Guillermo Arsuaga Arana

JUAN MANUEL VALERO MARTINEZ

Yago Romero Campillo

Norberto Rodríguez Gracia

Daniel Gallardo Ripoll

Julián Sánchez Carrión 

Jorge Cegarra Hernández 

Alvaro Carrasco Montoro

Victor Jose Leal Hernández 

Jesus Osaba Alcazar

Eloy Mora Vargas

Jaime Guillen Gudiño

Estanislao Gonzalez Valls

JOSE MARIA DE LA CIERVA

José Mendez Macías 

Mariano Fuster Martínez

GUILLERMO Arsuaga y Chindo González Miro 

José Javier Carceller Sabater y Jorge Cegarra Hernández 

Mariano Fuster Martínez y Tico Medina Alcázar 

Paco Gallego Benavente y Hugo Gallego

Manuel Manzanera Aroca y Carlos Jiménez Guardiola

Javier Navarro Zaragoza y Roberto Verdú Groetsch 

Jesus Osaba Alcazar y luis Fontes fernandez de Palencia

Joaquín Abel Abellán y Nicolás Sánchez Moya

Javier Gestoso Muñoz y Carlos Tomás Vivancos

Javier Guillen y NORBERTO GUILLÉN ALBACETE

Jesús Javaloy Jover y Jesús Javaloy Mateo

FULGENCIO PEREZ y GUILLERMO PEREZ

José María Polo Palau y Juan Torres

DOBLES B

CATEGORÍA ESPECIAL

DOBLES A


